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#3 - 48 Thread Per Inch ( TPI ) Aluminum Screws
( 2 Of Each Size )

0.045

0.080

0.125

0.050

0.100

0.150

#1 BUSHING

#2 BUSHING

#3 BUSHING

0.100" ID
0.180" OD

6 SOFT PLASTIC 
BUSHINGS SUPPLIED

( 2 OF EACH )
HEIGHT AS SHOWN

TO RIGHT

LENGTH - 0.805"
WIDTH - 0.230"

3 CARDBOARD
SHIMS PROVIDED

THICKNESS AS SHOWN
TO RIGHT

SOFT PLASTIC STANDOFF BUSHINGS CARDBOARD SHIM BLOCKS

ACOUSTIC RESEARCH XA & XB
CARTRIDGE MOUNTING HARDWARE

0.125

#4 - 40 Thread Per Inch ( TPI ) Brass 
Set Screw ( 1 Only )
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